Purchase

State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

BY ORDER

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARTIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

*709052549

CHARLESTON WV

304-205-7970
WV ASSOC OF REHAB FACILITIES
400 ALLEN DR STE 100

25302

Order

T PURCHASE DRDER NG,

WVARF10

BLANKET RELEASE

BY ORDER

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
VARIOUS LOCALES AS INDICATED

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS,
QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-
CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW,

EEIN/SS

550633886

AEIGHT TERN

_DESTINATION ____

QP.

TERMS,

ORDERS.

TO EXTEND THE ORIG
CONDITIONS,
NO CHANGE IN CONTRACT TOTAL.

EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THROUGH 04/30|/2014

ALL PROVISIONS OF

CHANGE ORDERS NOT
FORCE AND EFFECT.

NO OTHER CHANGES.

EXTENSION:

MODIFIED HEREIN

CHANGE ORDER #P1

INAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL
PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTAIN
IN THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AND ALL AUTHORIZED CHANGE

03/01/2014

THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AND SUBSEQUE
SHALL REMAIN IN FU

ED

NT

Bovenly

PURCHASING DIVISION
CERTIFIED ENCUMBERED

MAR 4 2014

7ol

PREVIOUS HO TOTAL==>  OPEN END
PO NET CHANGE (+)==>
2
/@RO L AS TO EORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [ .2/927// /C{}DEN END
v
‘ Y / // 04-558-8802
BY.

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

PURCHASING DIVISIONAUTHORIZED SIGNATURE




WV PURCHASING ACR SECT Fax 304-558-4115 Feb 25 2014 03:38pm P002/003

02

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

EARL RAY TOMBLI S :
AR RO oMby DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION PO L il
PURCHASING DIVISION DAVID TINGHER
2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST DIRECTOR
CHARLESTON, WEST VIRGINIA 253050130
February 25, 2014
Mr. Aaron Jones, Acting Executive Director Via Fax#: 304-205-7915

WYV Association of Rehab Facilities
400 Allen Drive, Suite 100
Charleston, WV 25302

Subject: Contract# WVARF16

Dear Mr. Jones:

The State of West Virginia is offering to extend subject contract for two (2) months under the same
terms, conditions and pricing. The extension dates are March 1, 2014 through Aprit 30, 2¢14. If your

company agrees to this extension, please sign below and return the original to my attenticn as soon as
possible.

Piease call if you have any questions.

elton

Evelyi{P. 1
velyr(] {etton

Buyer

We agree to extend the contract Jor the period as stated above under the same teyms and conditions in
the vriginal purchase order and any change orders thereto.

EArYe 4N ,;:/.m/;»:ow

Name/Signdiure Dare

Lterim Execwhiye at l‘“':af-ar-
Title

Jem

PHONE: {308) 655-2308
FAX: {304; 558-4115 WYPurchasing.gov E.E.Q/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER



